Pressure Switches
AchieVe pressure switches are designed for the toughest applications, where
conventional pressure switch designs often don’t measure up. These cost-
effective switches have a brass body with sealed Buna-N diaphragm actuator
or a direct acting hardened-steel piston with a Buna-N O-ring. Design pressure
ranges from 2 to 3000 psig.
The rugged brass construction provides uncompromising protection and long
life in difficult environments. The robust design is resistant to vibration and

Wetted Material ≤120 psi | Brass, Buna-N;
>120 psi | Brass, Buna-N, hardened steel
Piston Actuator Hardened steel with Buna-N O-ring, 100 to 3000 psig
Diaphragm Material Buna-N
Mechanical Life Diaphragm Design > 1,000,000 operations typical
Enclosure Material Brass
Enclosure Rating NEMA 4, 13
Pressure Connection 1/8 or 1/4 inch NPT male
Electrical Output SPDT 3A @ 125 VAC, 2A @ 30VDC resistive
Electrical Termination 9.4mm DIN, M12 4-pin, or pigtail
Agency Approvals cURus, CE, RoHS
AchieVe Pressure Switch Performance Characteristics
Part Number
Setpoint Adjustability Switch (SPDT)
psig bar kPa Amp Rating
LPPS18-1C-D10A 3–10 0.21–0.69 20.68–68.95
3A @ 125 VAC;
2A @ 30VDC
(resistive)
LPPS18-1C-D30A 6–30 0.41–2.07 41.37–206.85
LPPS18-1C-D120A 20–120 1.38–8.28 137.9–827.4
LPPS18-1C-D10H 3–10 0.21–0.69 20.68–68.95
LPPS18-1C-D30H 6–30 0.41–2.07 41.37–206.85
LPPS18-1C-D120H 20–120 1.38–8.28 137.9–827.4
LPPS18-1C-D10D 3–10 0.21–0.69 20.68–68.95
LPPS18-1C-D30D 6–30 0.41–2.07 41.37–206.85
LPPS18-1C-D120D 20–120 1.38–8.28 137.9–827.4
LPPS25-1C-D10A 3–10 0.21–0.69 20.68–68.95
LPPS25-1C-D30A 6–30 0.41–2.07 41.37–206.85
LPPS25-1C-D120A 20–120 1.38–8.28 137.9–827.4
LPPS25-1C-P400A 100–400 6.90–27.59 689.5–2758
LPPS25-1C-P1000A 250–1000 17.24–68.97 1723.75–6895
LPPS25-1C-P3000A 750–3000 51.72–206.90 5171.25–20685
LPPS25-1C-D10H 3–10 0.21–0.69 20.68–68.95
LPPS25-1C-D30H 6–30 0.41–2.07 41.37–206.85
LPPS25-1C-D120H 20–120 1.38–8.28 137.9–827.4
LPPS25-1C-P400H 100–400 6.90–27.59 689.5–2758
LPPS25-1C-P1000H 250–1000 17.24–68.97 1723.75–6895
LPPS25-1C-P3000H 750–3000 51.72–206.90 5171.25–20685
LPPS25-1C-D10D 3–10 0.21–0.69 20.68–68.95
LPPS25-1C-D30D 6–30 0.41–2.07 41.37–206.85
LPPS25-1C-D120D 20–120 1.38–8.28 137.9–827.4
LPPS25-1C-P400D 100–400 6.90–27.59 689.5–2758
LPPS25-1C-P1000D 250–1000 17.24–68.97 1723.75–6895
LPPS25-1C-P3000D 750–3000 51.72–206.90 5171.25–20685
Pressure Switches®
LPPS Series
www.automationdirect.com Pressure Sensors and Gauges tPRS-11
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com1-800-633-0405